ESEAIEN Huepriolou Acgiktn MoAuvoeswyv (HAM) otnv MNepipepeiakn EvoTnra =aveng

HMEPOMHNIA

MOAYNZEIZ HMEPAZ

MOAYNZEIZ 14HMEPOY

Sunday, August 1, 2021

Monday, August 2, 2021

Tuesday, August 3, 2021

Wednesday, August 4, 2021

Thursday, August 5, 2021

Friday, August 6, 2021

Saturday, August 7, 2021

Sunday, August 8, 2021

Monday, August 9, 2021

Tuesday, August 10, 2021

Wednesday, August 11, 2021

Thursday, August 12, 2021

Friday, August 13, 2021

Saturday, August 14, 2021

Sunday, August 15, 2021

Monday, August 16, 2021

Tuesday, August 17, 2021

Wednesday, August 18, 2021

Thursday, August 19, 2021

Friday, August 20, 2021

Saturday, August 21, 2021

Sunday, August 22, 2021

Monday, August 23, 2021

Tuesday, August 24, 2021

Wednesday, August 25, 2021

Thursday, August 26, 2021

Friday, August 27, 2021

Saturday, August 28, 2021

Sunday, August 29, 2021

Monday, August 30, 2021

Tuesday, August 31, 2021

* HAK: MOAYNZEIZ ANA 100.000 KATOIKOYZ

ATOMA | AIAOOPA HAM %
-8 4 -67%
¢ 2 ) 50%
§ 0 5 0%
2 7 33%
3 10 38%
g -2 8 -18%
§ -3 5 -33%
-4 -67%
: 7 8 350%
: 7 14 78%
-4 1 -25%
-1 10 -8%
2 12 18%
1 13 8%
0 13 0%
-1 12 -7%
20 30 154%
-18 13 -55%
10 22 67%
-10 13 -40%
g 4 17 27%
-11 7 -58%
: 1 8 13%
18 24 200%
G -1 23 -4%
B 0 23 0%
-9 15 -35%
7 22 41%
-9 13 -38%
10 22 67%
3 25 12%
99 2-3,99 4-10,99 11+

ENEPIEZz | AIA®OPA

MOAYNZEIX THMEPOY
HAM %
0 46 0%
1 a7 2%
-5 42 -10%
1 43 2%
5 48 10%
3 50 (3
-6 45 -11%
-2 43 -4%
3 46 6%
10 55 20%
4 58 7%
0 58 0%
4 62 6%
8 69 12%
12 80 16%
4 84 4%
17 99 18%
3 102 3%
14 114 12%
2 116 2%
5 120 4%
-6 115 -4%
-4 111 -3%
-6 106 -5%
11 116 9%
1 117 1%
2 119 2%
) 123 4%
7 129 5%
16 144 11%
1 145 1%
12-24,99 | 25-74,99 75+

ENEPIEZ | AIA®GOPA HAM %
3 82 3%
y 84 2%
2 85 2%
y 87 2%
6 93 6%
-3 90 -3%
1 91 1%
-2 89 -2%
4 93 4%
5 97 5%
5 102 5%
5 106 4%
7 112 6%
2 114 2%
10 123 8%
7 129 5%
27 154 19%
7 () 4%
14 173 8%
6 178 3%
13 190 7%
6 195 3%

0 195 0°
11 205 5%
14 218 6%
15 231 6%
4 235 2%
10 244 4%
1 245 0%
12 255 4%
) 251 -2%
4,99 25-49,99 | 50-149,99 | 150+

EPT KABAAAX - Xuxvornta: FM 96,3 MHz - TnAépwvo: 2510 242549 kai 2510 246618 - E-mail: ertkavalas@ert.gr
ENEZEPT AZIA: Péva MavragéyAou (pantarena@yahoo.gr) - MHXANOPIANQZH: Mdkng Nao1adng (nasiadis01@gmail.com)
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m | _Ham | % JENEPrEz]|AIA®OPA| HAM [ % JENEPrEs [ AAGOPA| HAM | % |
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2 EEEEEIEEDA s I 27
Friday, September 3, 2021 2 BEAEEREEA «© B EEEEA ot
Saturday, September 4, 2021 B 2 | 24 | 7% PETZA 3 | 155 | 2% R
A 20 | 6 | -7a% PRCTRNN 08 | 147 | 5% [
AR 14 | 19 [200% PERCIRN  04 | 144 [ 2% JEREPD
A 4 | 22 [ 19% PRGN 03 | 141 [ 2% JREID
2 EENEEIEZ 5« EEEEEEED s
N 7 | 27 [ 30% BERCPAN s | 146 [ 5% [EEEIE
ZO 6 | 22 [ -20% BRI 05 | 141 | 3% PERD
Saturday, September 11, 2021 2 IHEEREEEEA 55 B EEEES s
Sunday, September 12, 2021 A 3 | 15 | 32% PR 10 | 148 | 6% [REEPE)
GO 2 | 17 | 12% PRCERNN 2 | 147 | A% [ECE
e HRDEEEEES 202 EEEETEEDZE 35
O 15 | 44 | 23% PWRPPTERN 26 | 205 | 13% PRI
Thursday, September 16, 2021 s EDNIZENEE 24« BEEEIDEDE 206
GO 13 | 53 [ 28 BRRPICRNN 35 | 251 | 14% JRREED
G 6 | 58 [ 10% BEIERNN 40 | 287 | 14% PRCZ
Sunday, September 19, 2021 S 35 | 27 | 54% PRV 13 | 200 | 4% TN
O 24 | 40 [ so% PREUANN 35 | 330 [ 11% R
O 35 | so [ es% BREIPRNN 25 | 352 | 7% QT
G 38 | 46 [ -43% BETRN 2 | 354 [ 1% [T
Thursday, September 23, 2021 s NI 304 o BE % 638
O 2 | a3 | 4% BETERN 1 | 344 | 3% PR
a3 [ O 22 | 325 | 6% JECT
Sunday, September 26, 2021 20 BEEENEEA 5 BEEDEEA ess
Monday, September 27, 2021 O 40 | 54 [ 200% PETTARN  6 | 321 | 2% [T

uesday, September 28, 2021
Wednesday, September 29, 2021
hursday, September 30, 2021

* HAK: MOAYNZEIZ ANA 100.000 KATOIKOYE (EKTN 239 | 4-10,99

-

N
R

BIER 122499 | 257499 75+ JREITS

EPT KABAAAX - Xuxvornta: FM 96,3 MHz - TnAépwvo: 2510 242549 kai 2510 246618 - E-mail: ertkavalas@ert.gr

ENEZEPT AZIA: Péva MavragéyAou (pantarena@yahoo.gr) - MHXANOPIFANQXH: Mdkng Naoi1adng (nasiadis01@gmail.com)



